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ARENA Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski, 27. - 28.2.2021

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. grzbietowy

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  KAMZOL Flawia 07 KS FALA Niepołomice 1407 2
2.  ŚCIBIOREK Dominika 07 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1166 2
3.  DOKSANSKÁ Anezka 07 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1145 2
4.  FILIPOWICZ Barbara 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1078 2
5.  SUROWIEC Gabriela 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1074 2
6.  ROSIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1069 2
7.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1066 2
8.  DANILEWICZ Julia 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1059 2
9.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1006 2

10.  SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 994 2
11.  BADURA Oliwia 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 912 2
12.  DOMORADZKA Julia 07 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 908 2
13.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 804 2
14.  DREGER Gabriela 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 790 2
15.  AWDZIEJ Oliwia 07 UKS Batory 716 2
16.  SZKLARZ Julia 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 674 2
17.  JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 665 2
18.  MIKOŁAJCZUK Maria 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 651 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  MIŁEK Alicja 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1341 2
2.  DRYNKOWSKA Lena 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1228 2
3.  WŁODARCZYK Elena 06 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 1211 2
4.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1182 2
5.  GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1166 2
6.  SZARGIEJ Aleksandra 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1160 2
7.  RYFKA Maja 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1157 2
8.  KAWA Paulina 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1148 2
9.  MLČÁKOVÁ Johana 06 KS Mariosport 1117 2

10.  CYRAN Julia 06 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1099 2
11.  WILANOWSKA Karina 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1090 2
12.  JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1030 2
13.  SULIK Alicja 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1027 2
14.  DOBOSIEWICZ Marta 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1005 2
15.  CIURSKA Gabriela 06 UKS 51 991 2
16.  ŻOCHOWSKA Liliana 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 963 2
17.  DUDEK Paulina 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 962 2
18.  PERMUS Aleksandra 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 952 2
19.  NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 941 2
20.  PIETRAS Hanna 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 913 2
21.  GILOWSKA Maria 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 907 2
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Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  BERNAT Laura 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1583 2
2.  PALICKA Wiktoria 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1418 2
3.  POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1326 2
4.  KEMPA Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1289 2
5.  BATÓG Dominika 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1272 2
6.  SZOK Wiktoria 05 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 1250 2
7.  GÓRSKA Natalia 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1174 2
8.  MALACZEWSKA Maja 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1157 2
9.  TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1112 2

10.  DZIADEK Amelia 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1100 2
11.  BESZTERDA Maria 05 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1098 2
12.  ZAWADZKA Zofia 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1071 2
13.  PAWLIK Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1049 2
14.  STAWSKA Laura 05 UKS WODNIK Krasnystaw 1035 2
15.  SŁOMIŃSKA Anna 05 AZS AWF Warszawa 1032 2
16.  IŻEWSKA Gabriela 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1028 2
17.  VACKOVÁ Natálie 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1006 2
18.  KLECZEK Maria 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 939 2
19.  TRZASKA Alicja 05 UKS DELFIN Legionowo 914 2
20.  PRZYBYLSKA Maja 05 UKS 307 Warszawa 896 2
21.  WRÓBEL Karolina 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 848 2
22.  GUZIOR Emilia 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 800 2
23.  CIEMIEWSKA Marcelina 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 761 2
24.  JARZYŃSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS WODNIK Łask 759 2
25.  NOWAK Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 743 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  TRENTKIEWICZ Dominika 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1431 2
2.  MATOŠKOVÁ Bára 03 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1399 2
3.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS SHARK Rudna 1374 2
4.  WECKWERT Iga 04 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1372 2
5.  BUSZKA Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1337 2
6.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1299 2
7.  SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1233 2
8.  MROŻEWSKA Anna 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1226 2
9.  WYGNAŁ Maja 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1195 2

10.  KRUZEROWSKA Zofia 04 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1186 2
11.  BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1168 2
12.  ZAKRZEWSKA Marta 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1151 2
13.  STRUŻYK Karolina 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1150 2
14.  MORCISZEK Weronika 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1147 2
15.  DWOJAK Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1145 2
16.  LATAŁA Weronika 04 SKP BARAKUDA Starachowice 1140 2
17.  SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1133 2
18.  KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1104 2
19.  SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1097 2
20.  WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1095 2
21.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1078 2
22.  KOZAK Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1060 2
23.  KULIŠŤÁKOVÁ Annemarie 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1011 2
24.  SZYSZKO Karolina 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 957 2
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Kobiet, Open

1.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1669 2
2.  NASKRĘT Agata 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1660 2
3.  BERNAT Laura 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1583 2
4.  HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 1562 2
5.  TRENTKIEWICZ Dominika 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1431 2
6.  PALICKA Wiktoria 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1418 2
7.  KAMZOL Flawia 07 KS FALA Niepołomice 1407 2
8.  MATOŠKOVÁ Bára 03 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1399 2
9.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS SHARK Rudna 1374 2

10.  WECKWERT Iga 04 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1372 2
11.  MAGIEROWSKA Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1352 2
12.  MIŁEK Alicja 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1341 2
13.  BUSZKA Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1337 2
14.  POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1326 2
15.  PICHOLA Weronika 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1313 2
16.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1299 2
17.  KEMPA Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1289 2
18.  BATÓG Dominika 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1272 2
19.  SZOK Wiktoria 05 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 1250 2
20.  SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1233 2
21.  DRYNKOWSKA Lena 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1228 2
22.  MROŻEWSKA Anna 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1226 2
23.  WŁODARCZYK Elena 06 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 1211 2
24.  WYGNAŁ Maja 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1195 2
25.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1190 2
26.  KRUZEROWSKA Zofia 04 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1186 2
27.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1182 2
28.  GÓRSKA Natalia 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1174 2
29.  BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1168 2
30.  ŚCIBIOREK Dominika 07 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1166 2

GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1166 2
32.  SZARGIEJ Aleksandra 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1160 2
33.  MALACZEWSKA Maja 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1157 2

RYFKA Maja 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1157 2
35.  ZAKRZEWSKA Marta 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1151 2
36.  STRUŻYK Karolina 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1150 2
37.  KAWA Paulina 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1148 2
38.  MORCISZEK Weronika 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1147 2
39.  DWOJAK Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1145 2

DOKSANSKÁ Anezka 07 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1145 2
41.  LATAŁA Weronika 04 SKP BARAKUDA Starachowice 1140 2
42.  GRZELCZYK Natalia 02 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1139 2
43.  SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1133 2
44.  MLČÁKOVÁ Johana 06 KS Mariosport 1117 2
45.  TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1112 2
46.  KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1104 2

SOBIAK Zuzanna 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1104 2
48.  DZIADEK Amelia 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1100 2
49.  CYRAN Julia 06 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1099 2
50.  BESZTERDA Maria 05 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1098 2
51.  SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1097 2
52.  WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1095 2
53.  WILANOWSKA Karina 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1090 2
54.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1078 2

FILIPOWICZ Barbara 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1078 2
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56.  NADOLSKA Julia 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1074 2
SUROWIEC Gabriela 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1074 2

58.  ZAWADZKA Zofia 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1071 2
59.  ROSIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1069 2
60.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1066 2
61.  KOZAK Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1060 2
62.  DANILEWICZ Julia 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1059 2
63.  PAWLIK Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1049 2
64.  STAWSKA Laura 05 UKS WODNIK Krasnystaw 1035 2
65.  SŁOMIŃSKA Anna 05 AZS AWF Warszawa 1032 2
66.  JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1030 2
67.  IŻEWSKA Gabriela 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1028 2
68.  SULIK Alicja 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1027 2
69.  SLABIHOUDOVÁ Kamila 02 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1022 2
70.  KULIŠŤÁKOVÁ Annemarie 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1011 2
71.  VACKOVÁ Natálie 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1006 2

ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1006 2
73.  DOBOSIEWICZ Marta 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1005 2
74.  SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 994 2
75.  CIURSKA Gabriela 06 UKS 51 991 2
76.  ŻOCHOWSKA Liliana 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 963 2
77.  DUDEK Paulina 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 962 2
78.  SZYSZKO Karolina 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 957 2
79.  PERMUS Aleksandra 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 952 2
80.  NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 941 2
81.  KLECZEK Maria 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 939 2
82.  TRZASKA Alicja 05 UKS DELFIN Legionowo 914 2
83.  PIETRAS Hanna 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 913 2
84.  BADURA Oliwia 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 912 2
85.  DOMORADZKA Julia 07 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 908 2
86.  GILOWSKA Maria 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 907 2
87.  PRZYBYLSKA Maja 05 UKS 307 Warszawa 896 2
88.  WRÓBEL Karolina 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 848 2
89.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 804 2
90.  GUZIOR Emilia 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 800 2
91.  DREGER Gabriela 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 790 2
92.  CIEMIEWSKA Marcelina 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 761 2
93.  JARZYŃSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS WODNIK Łask 759 2
94.  NOWAK Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 743 2
95.  AWDZIEJ Oliwia 07 UKS Batory 716 2
96.  SZKLARZ Julia 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 674 2
97.  JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 665 2
98.  MIKOŁAJCZUK Maria 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 651 2


